2010 FCAOC Board, 333 S. Brookhurst Ave, Anaheim, CA  92804
714 778-3383 FosterCareAux@yahoo.com
2010 Officers and Board Chairpersons 
   
President:  Kathy Harvey  FosterCareAux@yahoo.com   
1st V P Event/Co-Fundraising Chair: Christina Lopez brittainsms@aol.com
VP, Thrift Store Op & Membership: Martin Harvey mharvey@socal.rr.com   

Secretary:  Michael Diatalevi  michaeldialevi@hotmail.com  
Treasurer:  Barbara Martinez  barbdanm@yahoo.com     

Social Services Rep:  Joanna Hussey  Joanna.Hussey@ssa.ocgov.com   

DistributionCenter Donation Coordinator:Chrysty Hodson  babberly1@yahoo.com  

Circle of Concern:  Diana Suber  nonnadiana40@live.com 

Advisory Board Rep:  Karen Templeton   KarenCA6@aol.com    
Web Site/NewsletterDesign/Maint.:Rachel Pradhan  Rachel@blazeinteractive.com  

Grocery/Cell/InkCartridgeFundraiser: Christine Cano  mc.cano@verizon.net  
Co Fundraising:  Pontea Davoud  ponteadavoud@yahoo.com   

Scholarship Chair:  Jennifer Moss    luvshannah@hotmail.com  

	Scottie’s Smokehouse BBQ Scholarship:  Guiselle Scott gmquiel@hotmail.com 


Marketing Chair:  Debbi Bodewin   debbi92663@sbcglobal.net
Grant Writing Chair:  Dawna Jersin  dsjersin@aol.com 

Picnic Chair:  Maribel Nava  Maribel.nava@sbcglobal.net 

TOPS Program-NewAlternativeRep:Spring Wilson  spring.wilson@newalternatives.org
Past President:  David Reger  dvdnan@aol.com
